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Women’s Bikini Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Flavia Carneiro Mendes1181 1992 /162 5 0 0 0 5Brazil

 Antonella Paez1242 1996 /156.5 11 0 0 0 11Argentina

 Rosemari Dos Santos1283 1986 /157 14 0 0 0 14Brazil

 Marcia Rocha1204 1992 /157.5 22 0 0 0 22Brazil

 Sara Picoli Sabino1235 1990 /158.5 26 0 0 0 26Brazil

 Samara Sezana Costa1326 1985 /171 27 0 0 0 27Brazil

 Ana Markovic1597 1984 /169 35 0 0 0 35Iceland

Σ=7

Master Women’s Bikini 35 Years & Over

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Rosemari Dos Santos1431 1986 /157 5 0 0 0 5Brazil

 Samara Sezana Costa1552 1985 /171 10 0 0 0 10Brazil

 Aline Vasques1563 1976 /178 15 0 0 0 15Brazil

 Ana Markovic1444 1984 /169 20 0 0 0 20Iceland

Σ=4

Women’s Fit- Model Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Rosemari Dos Santos261 1986 /157 8 7 0 0 15Brazil

 Samara Sezana Costa182 1985 /171 9 9 0 0 18Brazil

 Ana Markovic113 1984 /169 14 14 0 0 28Iceland

Σ=3

Women’s Physique Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ester Ferreira681 1986 /156.5 10 5 0 0 15Brazil

 Daiane Carvalho432 1988 /154.5 22 12 0 0 34Brazil

 Elaine Cordeiro443 1974 /157.5 28 13 0 0 41Brazil

Σ=3

Women’s Bodyfitness Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Alessandra Sales De Carvalho671 1985 /160.8 6 0 0 0 6Brazil

 Florencia Franchini1072 2001 /156 9 0 0 0 9Argentina

 Michele Cardoso1083 1987 /156.5 15 0 0 0 15Brazil

Σ=3

Women’s Wellness Up To 158 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Elisane Lima3431 1997 /154.5 5 0 0 0 5Brazil

 Camila Rodrigues3382 1984 /151 12 0 0 0 12Brazil

 Alessandra De Moro3323 1994 /153.5 13 0 0 0 13Brazil

Σ=3
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Women’s Wellness Up To 168 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Juliana Roberta da Silva3391 1982 /161 5 0 0 0 5Brazil

 Nathalia Leao3762 1992 /163.5 12 0 0 0 12Brazil

 Larissa Pires3663 1991 /165.5 13 0 0 0 13Brazil

 Elmecy Duarte da Silva3334 1974 /161.5 20 0 0 0 20Brazil

Σ=4

Women’s Wellness Over 168 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Celia de Oliveira Machado3651 1986 /172 6 0 0 0 6Brazil

 Elaine Azeredo3462 2000 /171 10 0 0 0 10Brazil

 Eloisa Moreira Perego3453 1980 /169.1 14 0 0 0 14Brazil

 Mayra Zulmira Soares Félix3554 1985 /171 22 0 0 0 22Brazil

 Diana Meneguzzo Garibaldi3545 1978 /169 23 0 0 0 23Brazil

Σ=5

Women’s Wellness Overall

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Elisane Lima3431 1997 /154.5 6 0 0 0 6Brazil

 Juliana Roberta da Silva3392 1982 /161 12 0 0 0 12Brazil

 Celia de Oliveira Machado3653 1986 /172 12 0 0 0 12Brazil

Σ=3

Master Women’s Wellness 35 Years & Over

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Juliana Roberta da Silva3801 1982 /161 5 0 0 0 5Brazil

 Eloisa Moreira Perego3772 1980 /169.1 11 0 0 0 11Brazil

 Camila Rodrigues3933 1984 /151 15 0 0 0 15Brazil

 Diana Meneguzzo Garibaldi3924 1978 /169 21 0 0 0 21Brazil

 Mayra Zulmira Soares Félix3975 1985 /171 23 0 0 0 23Brazil

 Elmecy Duarte da Silva3816 1974 /161.5 29 0 0 0 29Brazil

 Nancy Brito3917 1981 /157.5 34 0 0 0 34Argentina

Σ=7

Men’s Bodybuilding Up To 75 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Felipe Buelvas1781 1990 74.2/170 10 8 0 0 18IFBB flag

 Alceu Robson De Oliveira1812 1989 69.2/168 22 12 0 0 34Brazil

 Alencar Euzebio1803 1985 74.4/ 28 11 0 0 39Brazil

 Filipe Corgosinho Tortorelli1884 1983 69/169 40 20 0 0 60Brazil

Σ=4

Men’s Bodybuilding Up To 80 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Alex Sandro Oliveira Coelho1911 1981 79.9/ 10 5 0 0 15Brazil

 Valter Pedro1892 1978 79.4/ 24 11 0 0 35Brazil

 Carlos Torres1943 1982 77.6/ 26 14 0 0 40Argentina

Σ=3
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Men’s Bodybuilding Up To 85 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Moises Vela2031 1995 84/ 10 6 0 0 16Bolivia

 Marco Antonio Do Nascimento1982 1987 84.2/ 24 10 0 0 34Brazil

 Cicero Edvan De Souza2043 1991 83/ 26 13 0 0 39Brazil

 Ricardo Montanholi2114 1975 84.3/ 40 20 0 0 60Brazil

Σ=4

Men’s Bodybuilding Up To 90 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Raphael Porto2171 1986 89.2/178.5 16 7 0 0 23Brazil

 Aslan Guimaraes2122 1988 88.2/ 14 13 0 0 27Brazil

 Kleyton Pacheco2203 1982 88.4/178.5 30 10 0 0 40Brazil

 Rodriguez Bianco2304 1992 89/ 40 20 0 0 60Argentina

Σ=4

Men’s Bodybuilding Over 90 kg 

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Deivison Luiz Teixeira2311 1978 114/ 12 10 0 0 22Brazil

 Odilon Batista Pedroso Filho2382 1969 103.7/ 18 5 0 0 23Brazil

Σ=2

Men’s Bodybuilding Overall

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Deivison Luiz Teixeira2311 1978 114/ 5 0 0 0 5Brazil

 Raphael Porto2172 1986 89.2/178.5 11 0 0 0 11Brazil

 Alex Sandro Oliveira Coelho1913 1981 79.9/ 16 0 0 0 16Brazil

 Moises Vela2034 1995 84/ 19 0 0 0 19Bolivia

 Felipe Buelvas1785 1990 74.2/170 24 0 0 0 24IFBB flag

Σ=5

Master Men’s Bodybuilding 40-49 Years

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Deivison Luiz Teixeira2391 1978 114/ 10 8 0 0 18Brazil

 Alex Sandro Oliveira Coelho2452 1981 79.9/ 20 9 0 0 29Brazil

 Valter Pedro2443 1978 79.4/ 30 14 0 0 44Brazil

Σ=3

Master Men’s Bodybuilding 50-59 Years

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Odilon Batista Pedroso Filho2531 1969 103.7/ 10 5 0 0 15Brazil

 Luiz Carlos Sarmento2542 1964 84.1/ 20 10 0 0 30Brazil

 Rene Fraga Stunf2603 1968 85/ 30 15 0 0 45Brazil

Σ=3

Master Men’s Bodybuilding 60 Years & Over

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Armando Savastano2611 1946 79.2/ 10 5 0 0 15Argentina

Σ=1
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Master Men’s Bodybuilding Overall

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Deivison Luiz Teixeira2391 1978 114/ 5 0 0 0 5Brazil

 Odilon Batista Pedroso Filho2532 1969 103.7/ 10 0 0 0 10Brazil

 Armando Savastano2613 1946 79.2/ 15 0 0 0 15Argentina

Σ=3

Men’s Classic Bodybuilding Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Rafael Licks2631 1990 81.3/176 10 5 0 0 15Brazil

 Mateus Casemiro Anacleto272
2

1990 101.5/191.
5

20 11 0 0 31
Brazil

 Jose Roberto da Costa2703 1972 81/176 32 17 0 0 49Brazil

 Georgio de Souza Oliveira2714 1987 79.5/175.5 36 18 0 0 54Brazil

Σ=4

Men’s Games Classic Bodybuilding, Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Giuseppe Leal1641 1999 66.6/167 18 7 0 0 25Brazil

 Pedro Lucas De Souza1652 2000 68.3/168.5 20 10 0 0 30Brazil

 Georgio de Souza Oliveira4623 1987 79.5/175.5 22 14 0 0 36Brazil

Σ=3

Men’s Classic Physique Up To 175 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Farley Leao2801 1981 78.7/172 12 7 0 0 19Brazil

 Felipe Buelvas2922 1990 74.2/170 18 11 0 0 29IFBB flag

 Alceu Robson De Oliveira2873 1989 69.2/168 30 18 0 0 48Brazil

 Giuseppe Leal2794 1999 66.6/167 40 21 0 0 61Brazil

 Lucas Eugenio2915 1988 70.7/167 50 20 0 0 70Brazil

 Filipe Corgosinho Tortorelli2886 1983 69/169 60 30 0 0 90Brazil

Σ=6

Men’s Classic Physique Over 175 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Raphael Porto3131 1986 89.2/178.5 10 5 0 0 15Brazil

 Mateus dos Santos de Souza3192 1991 86.7/179 20 10 0 0 30Brazil

 Joao Da Silva3023 1998 95.6/184 30 16 0 0 46Brazil

 Kleyton Pacheco3144 1982 88.4/178.5 42 20 0 0 62Brazil

 Mateus Casemiro Anacleto307
5

1990 101.5/191.
5

50 25 0 0 75
Brazil

 Georgio de Souza Oliveira3016 1987 79.5/175.5 60 30 0 0 90Brazil

Σ=6

Men’s Classic Physique Overall

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Raphael Porto3131 1986 89.2/178.5 5 0 0 0 5Brazil

 Farley Leao2802 1981 78.7/172 10 0 0 0 10Brazil

Σ=2
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Muscular Men’s Physique Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ogacir Fabiano Baptista4041 1983 /169 5 0 0 0 5Brazil

 Bruno Coutinho4112 1991 /176.5 11 0 0 0 11Brazil

 John Souza4003 1980 /171.5 16 0 0 0 16Brazil

 Igor Purcell Da Costa4074 1989 /182 18 0 0 0 18Brazil

 Paulo Gnoatto4055 1987 /184 25 0 0 0 25Brazil

Σ=5

Men’s Physique Up To 170 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Rony Chango4191 1988 /169 5 0 0 0 5Ecuador

 Bruno Da Costa Barros4222 1987 /167 10 0 0 0 10Brazil

 Leandro Dos Santos Rego4343 1980 /165.2 15 0 0 0 15Brazil

 Yago Alvarez4234 1999 /169 20 0 0 0 20Argentina

Σ=4

Men’s Physique Up To 176 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Leonardo Barros4381 1994 /176 8 0 0 0 8Brazil

 Leandro Reis Teodolino4352 1998 /174.5 13 0 0 0 13Brazil

 Danilo Barbosa4393 1979 /171 13 0 0 0 13Brazil

 Gildivan Ribeiro Oliveira4424 1992 /172 15 0 0 0 15Brazil

Σ=4

Men’s Physique Over 176 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Douglas Vasconcellos4561 1997 /176.5 5 0 0 0 5Brazil

 Herixton Santos4552 1994 /178.5 11 0 0 0 11Brazil

 Kaua dos Santos4543 2000 /182 14 0 0 0 14Brazil

 Bruno Ottoni De Oliveira Assis4434 1998 /187 20 0 0 0 20Brazil

Σ=4

Men’s Physique Overall

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Douglas Vasconcellos4561 1997 /176.5 5 0 0 0 5Brazil

 Rony Chango4192 1988 /169 11 0 0 0 11Ecuador

 Leonardo Barros4383 1994 /176 14 0 0 0 14Brazil

Σ=3

Master Men’s Physique 40 Years & Over

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Danilo Barbosa4571 1979 /171 7 0 0 0 7Brazil

 Leandro Dos Santos Rego4662 1980 /165.2 11 0 0 0 11Brazil

 Luis Fernando De Freitas4613 1977 /179 13 0 0 0 13Brazil

Σ=3
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